1 4/17/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
MSI MPGA850GF 850W
Power Supply
$142.99
Product Images
2 4/17/24
Short Description
GPU SUPPORT FOR ALL The MPG gaming power supply can support the NVIDIA GeForce RTX™ 30/20 Series
and AMD GPUs. Prepared for the highest of requirements, the MPG power supply’s IO supports can support
different and versatile ways of connection according to the power connector design of different graphics
cards.
Description
GPU SUPPORT FOR ALL The MPG gaming power supply can support the NVIDIA GeForce RTX™ 30/20 Series
and AMD GPUs. Prepared for the highest of requirements, the MPG power supply’s IO supports can support
different and versatile ways of connection according to the power connector design of different graphics
cards. 80 PLUS GOLD CERTIFIED The efficiency of your power supply directly influences your system’s
performance and your power consumption. The 80 PLUS Gold certification promises lower energy
consumption and higher efficiency. TRUSTWORTHY AND EFFICIENT The MPG gaming power supply is proudly
backed by a 10-year limited warranty, guaranteeing long term reliable operation.
3 4/17/24
4 4/17/24
Features
Supports the NVIDIA GeForce RTX™ 30 Series GPUs
Full modular cable design
Flat cable equipment
10-year warranty
80 Plus Gold certified for high efficiency
100% all Japanese 105oC capacitor
Active PFC design
Industrial level protection with OVP,OCP,OPP,OTP, SCP,UVP
LLC Half Bridge Topology with DC-DC module design
Specifications
Manufacturer MSI COMPUTER CORP
Form Factor Internal
Watts 850 Watts
Price Per Unit UOM Each
Color Category Black
Contained Battery Type 1
Multipack Quantity 1
Model MPGA850GF
Screen Size 0.00 in
Brand MSI
Volts 12 V DC @ 40 A, 3.3 V DC @ 22 A, 5 V DC @ 22 A, 12 V DC @
25 A, 120 V, 230 V, 5 V DC @ 2.50 A, - 12 V DC @ 300 mA
PPU Quantity of Units 1 Each
Video Game Platform See Description
Count Per Pack 1
Version ATX
Product Name MSI MPGA850GF 850W Power Supply
Product Line MSI
5 4/17/24
Depth 6.3"
Form Internal
Manufacturer Part Number MPGA850GF
Color Multicolor
Accessories Included Flat Cables, Cable Bag, 850W Power Supply
Output Power 850 W
Compatibility PC/Server
Assembled Product Weight 3.4 in
Assembled Product Dimensions (L x W x H) 6.30 x 5.90 x 3.40 Inches
Additional Information
Brand MSI
SKU MSI-MPGA850GF
Weight 5.0000
Color Black
PSU Type ATX
PSU Style Modular
PSU Wattage 850W
PSU Efficiency 80 PLUS Gold
Vendor SKU/EAN 824142225769
6 4/17/24